
AusCycling Masters Track National Championships

Date: 7th - 10th April 2025 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Garry Doughty Organiser:  AusCycling
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Event 180: WMAS 4 Individual Pursuit Gold Final
8 Laps 2000m - Result

1. 111 Laurelea MOSS (Coffs Harbour CC) 2:38.103
Half Lap 14.681 (1)

Lap 1 23.550 23.550 (1)
Lap 2 17.393 40.943 (1)
Lap 3 18.182 59.125 (1)
Lap 4 19.152 1:18.278 (1)
Lap 5 19.325 1:37.603 (1)
Lap 6 19.777 1:57.381 (1)
Lap 7 20.235 2:17.616 (1)
Lap 8 20.487 2:38.103 (1)

2. 115 Sarah STEPHENS (Vikings CC ACT) 2:53.697 +15.594
Half Lap 14.812 14.812 (2)

Lap 1 25.173 25.173 (2)
Lap 2 21.231 46.405 (2)
Lap 3 21.223 1:07.628 (2)
Lap 4 21.351 1:28.980 (2)
Lap 5 21.077 1:50.057 (2)
Lap 6 21.332 2:11.390 (2)
Lap 7 21.664 2:33.054 (2)
Lap 8 20.642 2:53.697 (2)


